Coke, Salt etc., and measuringwer footing resistance.(As per
SSR 2023-24, S.No. CL43, Item no.9).)
Uniform Allowance %

9954 22 NO 6,258.00     1 137,676.00 18% 24,781.68 24,781.68 162,457.68 

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor
invoices

Total 372,787.53 439,889.29 

Amount in words :  Four Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Nine Rupees Twenty Nine Paise